
AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA -I

As r Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services and Goods.

Z NAME OF THE ORGAN IZATION/D EPTT MEPCO

; FEDERAL / PROGINCIAL GOVT FEDERAL

Z T TLE OF CONTRACT PURCHASE ORDER No. 7700000200

Z TENDER N UMBER 29 2022

gRITF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT SUPPLY OF 110 DC BATTERY BANX

ALONGWITH RACX FINANCED

, TENDER VATUE Rs. 9,405,0O0/- Excluding GST

> ENGINEER,S ESTIMATE
(For clvil works only)

i ESTIMATED COMPLETION PERIOO

N.A

120-Davs

rs4E9q42! ltGll

i WHETHER THE PROCUREMENT WAs INCTUOED IN ANNUAL PROCURE M ENT

PLAN? Yes

> ADVERTISEIVlENT:

(ii)

PPRA Website
(FederalAgencies)

News Papers

> TENDER OPENDED ON (DATE & TIME) 22.O9.2022 11215 Hrsl

r NATIJRE OF PURCHASE Local

z EXTENSION lN 0UE DATE (lf any)

(i)

NIL

I ^c( (.) {'l L -?

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY

Dailv Pakistan Observer [ahore dt,02.09.22
Dallv Pakistan Multan & [hr.dt,02.09.22

{i

f



> WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA

WAS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)

Yes

Yes

WHICH METHOD OF PROCUREMENT wAS USED: (Tick one)

A) SINGLE STAGE _ ONE ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

b) SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVETOPE PROCEDURE

C) TWO STAGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

d) TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE

PLEASE SPECIFY IF ANY OHER METHOD OT PROCUREMENT WAs ADOPTED W TH

BRIEF REASONS (i.e. EMERGENCY, D RECT CONTRACTING, NEGoTIATED

TE N DERING ETC,) NIT

WHo ls THE APPROVING AUTHORITY ChieI Ensineer (Developmentl

> NUMBER OF BIDS RECEIVED 01

> WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUT BIDDER WAs LOWEST sIDDER Yes

. WHETHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS S GNED

> WHETHER APPROVAT OF COMPETENT AUTI]ORITY WAs OBTAINED FOR USING A

METHOD OTHER THAN OPEN COMPETITIVE BIDDIN6, N.A.

Yes

'.2.

> NUMBER OF TENDER DOCUMENTS SOLD 01

M/s Pakistan Accumulators (Pvtl Lhr.

> WHETHER BID EVALUATION CRITERIA

WAS INCTUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER DOCUMENTS
(if yes enclose a copy)



PU BLIC PROCU REMENT REGU LATORY

AUTHORITY (PPRA)

As er Rule 47 of PP Rules 2004

CONTRACT AWARD PROFORMA - II

To Be Filled And Uploaded on PPRA Website ln Respect of All
Public Contracts of Works Services & Goods

> NUMBER OT BIDDERS PRESENTATTHE TIME OF OPENDING OF BIDS 01

; NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE SUCCESSFUT BIDDER

M/s Pakistan Accumulators iPvt) Lhr.

> RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL BIDDER IN EVALUAT]ON REPORT

(ie. 1",2"d,3 r EVALUATED BtD).

M/S Pakistan Accumulators {Pvt) l-hr. (Single Bidder)
> NEED ANAIYSIS (Why the procu.ement was necessary?)

Demanded Field Formations a
BOD

> IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN RESPONSE TIME, WHATWHERE THE REASONS

(Briefly describe). N.A.

.l-'
i;I'ezie$t)

'CA ti.tulree



2

> WHETHER NAMES OF THE EIDDERS ANO THEIR PRICES WERE READ OUT AT THE

TIME OF OPENING OF BIDS Ye5

> DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING
(Attach a copv of agreement)

24.0L.2023

trfir i;:ldtas

> CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

> WHETHER COPY OF EVATUATION REPORT GIVEN TO ALL BIDDERS

(Attach copy ofthe bid evaluation report)

> ANY COMPLA]NTs RECEIVED

, ANY DEVIATION FROM SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN

IF IHE TENDER NOTICE/DOCU M ENTS

(if yes give details)

> DEVIATION FROM QUAIFICATION CRITERIS

(if yes give details)

> SPECIAL CONDITIONS, IF ANY
(Give Brief Description)

Yes

No

No

No

Ntr

Rs.9,405,000/-

.(


